

15	W10139210		Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
16	W10135273		Panel, Rear
17	W10080700		Screw, 8-18 X 1/2
18	W10119283		Cover, Terminal Block
19	W10223801		Screw, 8-18 X 3/8
20	8316526	4396668	Lock-Cam
29	W10111029		Harness, Timer
30	W10135270		Timer And Harness Assembly 50 Hz
32	3351136		Service Door Assembly
33	W10136649		Meter Case
34	W10223799		Bolt, Meter Case Mounting
35	3954812		Cushion, Meter Case
36	W10139060		Nut, 1/4-20
37	W10133509		Funnel, Coin
38	W10242914		Harness, Main
39	W10136707		Top
40	3347825	3353813	Plate, Mounting
41	W10223798		Screw, 10-16 X 3/4
42	W10153513		Extension
43	1188043		Relay, Heater 230V

